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MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce -.-
exists to promote the economy vitality of its members, encourage Carlisle Chamber of Commerce
economic development, and to enhance the quality of life. @

Lets Vote for All Our Carlisle Businesses

https://www.iowalivingmagazines.com/warren-county
The winners and two runners up in each category will be
highlighted in the cover story of the August issue of
Norwalk Living and Indianola Living.

(Only takes a few minutes)



https://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&pn=chamber-bp&nav=b9752135-b693-4f6e-b08c-7c2f00055276

VOTE FOR US!

SCAN HERE
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LOOKFORTHESE “=""*
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Warren County Residents’ Choice Awards
3 i www.iowalivingmagazines.com/residentspoll
M VOTING ENDS JUNE 27, 2025

Chamber Members Monthly Calendar
You will be receiving this monthly Calendar each Monday
with all up-dated information. So watch for any changes or
additions that may occur. Hope this will help you to keep
updated on all Chamber events.




2025 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Executive Board
President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)

Cody.hawkeyeauto@gmail.com 515-491-3682
Vice President, Cody Smith, (Edward Jones)

Cody.smith2@edwardjones.com 515-989-4100

Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)
Ischattner@getcybersolutions.com 515-989-2788

Secretary, Ethan Woodward (First Family Church)
ethan@firstfamily.church 515-460-3377
Past President, Sara Davis (The Carlisle Citizen)
news@carlislecitizen.com 515-989-0525
Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)

executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org 515-989-4216

Directors
Job Cooper (Wyckoff Industries)
job@wyckoffind.com (515-287-6000)

Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Brokerage by EXP Realty)
dawnguyerrealtor17@gmail.com (515-305-3977)
Andrea Hoekstra (Carlisle School District)
andrea.hoekstra@CarIisIecsd.org (515-98 9-0831)
Adam Lande (Fareway Meat & Grocery)
alande@farewaystores.com 515-989-2083
Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)
dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org 515-989-3224)
Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)
Rthompson80@gmail.com 515-805-7505

STAFF
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
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Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487
Carlisle, IA 50047
(515) 989-4216
By Appointment

Platinum Members
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